FRIDAY

5:00pm
6:30pm
8:00pm

SATURDAY

9:00am
10:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm

NO
CHAMPI
ONSHIP -

ROUND
ROBIN

RECORD
S WILL
NOT BE

KEPT.

7TH - GRADE
GIRLS

Eclipse-36 vs Tigers-28

Comets-19 vs Triple Threat-42

Bulls-36 vs Swoosh-32

Bulls-44 vs Eclipse-34

Swoosh-54vs Comets-18

Triple Threat-43 vs Tigers27

Swoosh-28 vs Eclipse-24

Bulls-38 vs Triple Threat-29

Comets-23 vs Tigers-22




