FRIDAY	7TH - GRADE GIRLS		
5:00pm	Eclipse-36 vs Tigers-28		
6:30pm	Comets-19 vs Triple Threat-42		
8:00pm	Bulls-36 vs Swoosh-32		
SATURDAY			
9:00am	Bulls-44 vs Eclipse-34		
10:30am	Swoosh-54vs Comets-18		
12:00pm	Triple Threat-43 vs Tigers27		
1:30pm	Swoosh-28 vs Eclipse-24		
3:00pm	Bulls-38 vs Triple Threat-29	_	
4:30pm	Comets-23 vs Tigers-22		

NO
CHAMPI
ONSHIP ROUND
ROBIN
RECORD
S WILL
NOT BE
KEPT.